
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= HOMECOMINGS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC; Date
Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/11;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201211200004
46120

11/20/2012
12:03:32

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070802000
360070

201211260004
49140

11/26/2012
12:54:35

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20051229000
669590

201211260004
49180

11/26/2012
12:54:39

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20031003000
667540

201211260004
49170

11/26/2012
12:54:38

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST


