Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= HOMECOMINGS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC; Date Recorded= 2012/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201211200004 46120		HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20070802000 360070	
201211260004 49140	11/26/2012 12:54:35	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20051229000 669590	
201211260004 49180		HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20031003000 667540	
201211260004 49170		HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY						Other:SEE INST